LV3P | Eureka-II
LIGHTING | REINVENTED
LV3P | Eureka-II
Product Data Sheet
COMMERCIAL-GRADE
LED Vapor Tight Linear Strip | PRO+ Tier
2FT | 4FT | 8FT
Applications

1. Measured at 4000K
LV3P | Eureka-II
Ordering Guide1
Model Series Length (FT) WATTselect (W) Series Max Performance CCTselect (K) DLC Code
LV3P
LED Vapor Tight
2 2FT - 3 10W | 17W | 20W E Eureka-II 20 20W Max - S3 3-CCT:
3500K
4000K
5000K
P Premium
4 4FT 3 20W | 30W | 40W 40 40W Max
8 8FT 3 60W | 70W | 80W 80 80W Max
CATALOG #:
LV3P - E - S3 P
Options Guide2
Brackets EM Driver Motion Sensor
JBH
AM
SM
VH
TP
J-Box Harness
Angle Mounts
Surface Mount
V-Hook Mount
Tamper-Proof
Mount
/ 48EDC 8W | 48Vdc Output / BLS Microwave Bi-Level
Sensor
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES #:
/ /
NOTE:
1. Only one selection may be applicable within the same category.
2. Multiple selections may be applicable within the same option category. See Compatible Accessories below for details.
3. Standard driver on-board SPD = 6KVa
LV3P | Eureka-II
Sizing & Measurements
Dimension (FT) Length (in) Width (in) Depth (in) Weight (lb)
2FT 23.6 3.5 3
4FT 47.2 3.5 3
8FT 94.5 3.5 3
DLC Model Guide
Product ID Model No. DLC Controls Lumen Efficacy CCT THD PF
S-R3ZJ0R LV3P2-3E20-S3P Premium Yes 2,494lm 130lm/W 3500K | 4000K | 5000K 20% 0.9
S-ZMBNQF LV3P4-3E40-S3P Premium Yes 4,816lm 126lm/W 3500K | 4000K | 5000K 20% 0.9
S-V73P6B LV3P8-3E80-S3P Premium Yes 10,739lm 130lm/W 3500K | 4000K | 5000K 20% 0.9
Additional rebate information (link)
Compatible Accessories
EM Drivers Sensors
EM08-CMB/48EDC MSM-MTO/7D/BLS
Mounting Hardware